Men’s Club Championship
Arrowhead Golf Club
August 19-20, 2023
Stroke Play

2023 Arrowhead Men’s Club Champion: Pat O’'Donnell

2023 Open Division Champion: Garett Dunn
2023 Senior Division Champion: Denny Taylor
2023 Super-Senior Division Champion: Dan Pokorny

Championship Division Low Gross:

1t Pat O’Donnell 73-69-142 $300.00
2nd Connor Schehen 73-74-147 $200.00
3rd Connor Rumpf 73-78-151 $130.00
4th Dustin Pokorny 77-76-153 $80.00
5th Kevin Mackin 82-77-159 $60.00
T6"  Scott Taylor 84-78-162 $25.00
T6"  Tyler Rome 79-83-162 $25.00

Open Division Low Gross:

1t Garett Dunn 73-78-151 $185.00
2 Doug Bennett 74-83-157 $135.00
3 Kyle Rumpf 74-87-161 $100.00
4th Jeff Eden 80-82-162 $70.00

Open Division Low Net:

1t Jack Hollingshead 74-73-147 $185.00
2 Scott Sandler 75-75-150 $135.00
3 Jake Sheridan 78-73-151 $100.00
4t David Baglien 80-73-153 $70.00

Senior Division Low Gross:

1t Denny Taylor 69-72-141 $210.00
2 Tony Bella 76-74-150 $150.00
3 Randy Reid 82-78-160 $120.00
4th Jere Byers 80-82-162 $90.00
5th Doug Hugger 85-78-163 $70.00
T6"  Kirt Krueger 83-83-166 $25.00
T6"  GregChan 84-82-166 $25.00

Senior Division Low Net:

1t Dave Parker 69-69-138 $210.00
2nd Doug Karlson 72-70-142 $150.00
3 Derek Herbaugh 70-74-144 $120.00
4t Deney Dentel 74-73-147 $90.00
T5"  Jeff Reiser 80-68-148 $30.00
T5%"  Andy Goddard 78-70-148 $30.00
T5%"  T.Jay Wirth 76-72-148 $30.00

T5%"  Brad Smith 73-75-148 $30.00



Super-Senior Division Low Gross:
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Dan Pokorny
Jeff Kramer
Bob Sandgren
Jeff Feller
Gary Logsdon
Tom Mace

Super-Senior Division Low Net:
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John Beckham
Alan Baker
Bill Schiewe
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Don Ruecker

73-75-148
82-74-156
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87-79-166
83-83-166
86-80-166

72-68-140
76-70-146
72-76-148
76-74-150
75-75-150
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