Men's Club Championship

Arrowhead Golf Club August 19-20, 2023 Stroke Play

2023 Arrowhead Men's Club Champion: Pat O'Donnell

2023 Open Division Champion: Garett Dunn 2023 Senior Division Champion: Denny Taylor 2023 Super-Senior Division Champion: Dan Pokorny

Chami	pionship Division Low Gross:				
1 st	Pat O'Donnell	73-69-142	\$300.00		
2 nd	Connor Schehen	73-74-147	\$200.00		
3 rd	Connor Rumpf	73-78-151	\$130.00		
4 th	Dustin Pokorny	77-76-153	\$80.00		
5 th	Kevin Mackin	82-77-159	\$60.00		
T 6 th	Scott Taylor	84-78-162	\$25.00		
T 6 th	Tyler Rome	79-83-162	\$25.00		
. •	. 7.0	70 00 101	7=3:33		
Open Division Low Gross:					
1 st	Garett Dunn	73-78-151	\$185.00		
2^{nd}	Doug Bennett	74-83-157	\$135.00		
3^{rd}	Kyle Rumpf	74-87-161	\$100.00		
4 th	Jeff Eden	80-82-162	\$70.00		
Open	Division Low Net:				
1 st	Jack Hollingshead	74-73-147	\$185.00		
2 nd	Scott Sandler	75-75-150	\$135.00		
3 rd	Jake Sheridan	78-73-151	\$100.00		
4 th	David Baglien	80-73-153	\$70.00		
	Division Low Gross:				
1 st	Denny Taylor	69-72-141	\$210.00		
2 nd	Tony Bella	76-74-150	\$150.00		
3 rd	Randy Reid	82-78-160	\$120.00		
4 th	Jere Byers	80-82-162	\$90.00		
5 th	Doug Hugger	85-78-163	\$70.00		
T 6 th	Kirt Krueger	83-83-166	\$25.00		
T 6 th	Greg Chan	84-82-166	\$25.00		
Conior	Division Low Note				
1 st	Division Low Net:	60 60 120	\$210.00		
2 nd	Dave Parker	69-69-138 72-70-142	\$210.00 \$150.00		
3 rd	Doug Karlson		•		
3 4 th	Derek Herbaugh	70-74-144	\$120.00		
	Deney Dentel	74-73-147	\$90.00		
T 5 th	Jeff Reiser	80-68-148	\$30.00		
T 5 th	Andy Goddard	78-70-148	\$30.00		
T 5 th	T. Jay Wirth	76-72-148	\$30.00		
T 5 th	Brad Smith	73-75-148	\$30.00		

Super-Senior Division Low Gross:				
1 st	Dan Pokorny	73-75-148	\$175.00	
2 nd	Jeff Kramer	82-74-156	\$125.00	
3 rd	Bob Sandgren	83-76-159	\$90.00	
T 4 th	Jeff Feller	87-79-166	\$20.00	
T 4 th	Gary Logsdon	83-83-166	\$20.00	
T 4 th	Tom Mace	86-80-166	\$20.00	
Super-Senior Division Low Net:				
1 st	John Beckham	72-68-140	\$175.00	
2 nd	Alan Baker	76-70-146	\$125.00	
3 rd	Bill Schiewe	72-76-148	\$90.00	
T 4 th	Dave Philippi	76-74-150	\$30.00	
T 4 th	Don Ruecker	75-75-150	\$30.00	